
180 State Street
● Century 21 Mike Bowman, Inc..............................817-416-8368

● Office Evolution ....................................................812-260-1611

● Palette Life Sciences..............................................805-869-7020

1256 Main Street
● Amur Equipment Finance .....................................469-680-4578

● Gauge Capital LLC .................................................682-334-5800

● Texas Excel Title ....................................................817-980-1018

1400 Civic Place
● CMG Mortgage ............................................................................

● Insight Equity ........................................................817-488-7775

● JGBG Brown Family .....................................................................

● Morgan Stanley.....................................................817-416-4400

286 Grand Street
● Merrill Lynch .........................................................817-410-3801

285 Grand Avenue
● Enertia Software....................................................800-297-1753

● Southlake Town Square Management Office ......817-329-5566

● Southwest Ironworks............................................817-421-6999 

1422 Main Street
● Davis Pediatric Dentistry.......................................817-481-7733

● Double Eagle Capital....................................................................

● Fuqua, Steven D.D.S.M.S. Prosthodontics ............817-410-8765

● Johnson & Collins Orthodontics...........................817-488-8870

● White, Todd D.D.S. Cosmetic Dental Arts ............817-416-2961

1460 Main Street
● Allied OMS ...................................................................................

● Edgemount Solutions ...........................................817-458-4526

● McKenzie, Ryan and Mena LLP.............................469-587-6800

● Pazera Capital Management, Inc..........................361-790-8788

● Produxe Ventures .................................................214-676-3661

● Prophet Equity ......................................................817-898-1500

181 Grand Avenue
● Edward Jones Investments ...................................817-310-6232

● Huselton, Morgan & Maultsby.............................972-404-1010

● Law Offices of Theresa B. Lyons, P.C./

 Chicago Title Company.........................................817-488-6626

● The Magni Group, Inc ...........................................972-540-2050

● OncoNano Medicine.............................................682-285-1411

● Pavileo Ventures LLC....................................................................

● RGA .......................................................................636-736-7049

● Smallcomb Law.....................................................888-902-9285

● The Greystone Group............................................817-410-7800

115 Grand Avenue
● Crest Asset Management......................................817-608-9400

● Raymond James...........................................................................

1560 E. Southlake Blvd.
● Lucid Private Offices .............................................214-800-2300

BRIO
COPELAND’S OF NEW ORLEANS

CORNER BAKERY CAFÉ
CRUMBL COOKIES

DEL FRISCO’S GRILLE
HERALD CAFÉ

MI COCINA
MILWAUKEE JOE’S

MOXIE’S GRILL & BAR
MUCHACHO TEX MEX

NOTHING BUNDT CAKES
OZEKI RAMEN & SUSHI
POSTINO WINE CAFÉ

PRESSED
ROCKFISH SEAFOOD GRILL

SHAKE SHACK
STARBUCKS

STELLA TRATTORIA
TRUFIRE KITCHEN AND BAR
THE CHEESECAKE FACTORY

TRULUCK’S SEAFOOD
WHISTLE BRITCHES

Business & Professional Services

For Leasing Information call 972-801-6019

For Leasing Information visit www.kiterealty.com

Southlake Town Square
gift cards are now available

to purchase online!

Fees will apply. Terms and conditions apply.  
Visit the website for more details.

southlaketownsquare.com/gift-cards

Southlake Town Square is located in Southlake, Texas, 
approximately five miles northwest of Dallas/Fort 
Worth International Airport.

From Hwy. 114, exit Carroll Avenue. Southlake Town 
Square is situated at the intersection of Carroll Avenue 
and Southlake Blvd. (FM 1709)
285 Grand Ave Southlake TX 76092 817-329-5566

SELF PARKING
Free and plentiful parking is available in the East and 
West Garages centrally located on the property north 
of Town Hall as well as open parking spaces along 
the streets.

VALET PARKING
Complimentary Valet parking is available at Del 
Frisco’s Grill, the Hilton Southlake, and Truluck’s 
Seafood, Steak & Crabhouse.

The world’s most 
comfortable menswear.

   @mizzenandmain

Feel the
difference.

The world’s most comfortable menswear.

@mizzenandmain

Much better 
menswear.

70,000 SQ FT OF FUN!

NOW OPEN SCRATCH KITCHEN & CRAFT COCKTAIL BAR // DINE-IN THEATERS
LUXURY RECLINERS // ARCADE // BOWLING // ROCK WALL

BUMPER CARS // GRAVITY ROPES COURSE // & MORE

www.evocinemas.com

70,000 SQ FT OF FUN!

NOW OPENSCRATCH KITCHEN & CRAFT COCKTAIL BAR // DINE-IN THEATERS
LUXURY RECLINERS // ARCADE // BOWLING // ROCK WALL

BUMPER CARS // GRAVITY ROPES COURSE // & MORE

www.evocinemas.com

70,000 SQ FT OF FUN!

NOW OPEN
SCRATCH KITCHEN & CRAFT COCKTAIL BAR // DINE-IN THEATERS

LUXURY RECLINERS // ARCADE // BOWLING // ROCK WALL
BUMPER CARS // GRAVITY ROPES COURSE // & MORE

www.evocinemas.com

70,000 SQ FT OF FUN!

NOW OPEN
SCRATCH KITCHEN & CRAFT COCKTAIL BAR // DINE-IN THEATERS

LUXURY RECLINERS // ARCADE // BOWLING // ROCK WALL
BUMPER CARS // GRAVITY ROPES COURSE // & MORE

www.evocinemas.com
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Southlake Town Square 
Management Office/Kite Realty Group
285 Grand Ave. Suite 210............ 817-329-5566
Southlake Town Hall ....................817-748-8400
Department of Public Safety........817-748-8114

Ec
ou

te
zL 

M
ak

eu
p

In
st

itu
te

(U
L)

Chico’s

T-Mobile
Experience

Soma

Jo
hn

ni
e 

O
s

M
y E

ye
 D

r.

Ro
w

an

J. Jill

Vuori

gorjana

●● Frenchies Modern Nail Care 817-203-7221
●● Fusion Academy (2nd floor).......817-416-0306
●● Great Clips...............................817-416-1646
●● The Hair Bar............................817-442-5111
●● LaserAway...............................817-482-6798
●● L Makeup (2nd floor) ..................214-446-6092
●● Madison Reed.........................817-200-7671
●● Mail & Copy Shoppe..............817-488-1551
●● Manor Home Furnishings 
& Design.................................817-329-0098
●● Mattison Ave. Salon Suites 
& Spa (2nd floor).........................214-453-4155
●● My Eye Dr. ..............................817-481-2070
●● POSH Nail Salon ....................817-421-4261
●● Stretch Zone...........................817-612-1666
●● T-Mobile Experience..............682-688-4765
●● Tesla.........................................817-722-0386
●● The Shade Store ....................817-778-8596
●● Trophy Blooms.......................817-271-0250
●● Venetian Nail Spa...................682-477-4311
●● Warby Parker..........................817-422-5293
●● Waxing the City......................817-912-5876
●● Lucid Private Offices..............214-800-2300
●● Zagg.........................................214-970-4741

Hotel/Entertainment
●● Hilton Dallas/Southlake .......817-442-9900

★● EVO Entertainment....................  682-286-6929

Restaurants & Eateries
●● Barnes & Noble Cafe.............817-442-0207
●● Brio Tuscan Grille...................817-310-3136
●● The Cheescake Factory..........817-310-0050
●● Copeland’s of New Orleans..  817-305-2199
●● Corner Bakery Cafe................817-329-1127
●● Crumbl Cookies......................817-601-8162
●● Del Frisco’s Grille ...................817-410-3777
●● Ferah Tex Med........................817-912-1053
●● Mi Cocina................................817-410-6426
●● Milwaukee Joe’s Ice Cream ..817-251-1667
●● Moxie’s Grill & Bar ................817-764-2767
●● Muchacho’s Tex Mex.............682-477-4500
●● Nikko.......................................469-369-1839
●● Nothing Bundt Cakes ...........817-416-6228
●● Ozeki Ramen & Sushi ...........817-410-7722

★● Postino Wine Café..............OPENING SOON
●● pressed....................................682-477-4359
●● Rockfish Seafood Grill...........817-442-0131
●● Shake Shack............................817-809-8545
●● Starbucks ...............................817-329-9201
●● Stella Ristorante.....................817-912-1588
●● Trader Joe’s............................817-251-0360
●● TruFire Kitchen and Bar.........817-488-6280
●● Truluck’s Seafood..................817-912-0500
●● Whistle Britches.....................817-912-1086

Services
●● Beaux Yeaux...........................817-488-8975
●● Boardroom Salon for Men....817-251-9600
●● Charles Schwab......................817-329-8466
●● Cho’s Tailor.............................817-481-0102
●● Crumbl Cookies......................817-601-8162
●● Dance With Me.......................817-251-1444

★● Ecoutez....................................817-859-6816
●● FedEx Office............................817-442-8125
●● Fidelity Investments..............817-310-3656

●● Venetian Nail Spa..................  682-477-4311
●● Waxing the City......................817-912-5876

Home & Decor
●● Anthropologie........................817-310-6404
●● Casper......................................817-754-1665
●● The Container Store...............817-488-9955
●● LoveSac...................................682-250-8001
●● Manor Home Furnishings & 
Design....................................  817-329-0098
●● Pottery Barn...........................817-251-0290
●● Purple......................................817-796-9988
●● Soft Surroundings..................817-442-8423
●● Sugarboo & Co.......................817-912-1492
●● Summer Classics ....................682-477-4027
●● Sundance.................................817-488-0401
●● Tempur-pedic .......................  682-477-3472
●● The Shade Store.....................817-778-8596
●● Trophy Blooms.......................817-271-0250
●● Williams-Sonoma...................817-416-5932

★● YETI..........................................817-812-3515

Books, Gifts, Toys, & Cards
●● Anthropologie........................817-310-6404
●● Barnes & Noble......................817-442-0207
●● Francesca’s..............................817-424-5353
●● Mail & Copy Shoppe..............817-488-1551
●● Market by Macys....................817-527-3700
●● Pottery Barn...........................817-251-0290
●● Sugarboo & Co.......................817-912-1492
●● Trophy Blooms.......................817-271-0250
●● Williams-Sonoma...................817-416-5932

★● YETI..........................................817-812-3515

Electronics
●● Apple ......................................817-722-1401
●● Peloton ...................................817-767-0875
●● T-Mobile Experience..............682-688-4765
●● Tesla........................................  817-722-0386
●● Zagg ........................................214-970-4741

●● Talbots.....................................817-421-5418
★● Tecovas................................OPENING SOON

●● Tyler’s......................................817-488-2008
●● Vans.........................................817-488-6010
●● XAR Clothier...........................214-315-2134

Accessories
●● Brighton Collectibles.............817-488-7861
●● Coach......................................  817-310-6668
●● Fossil........................................817-442-0812
●● Francesca’s..............................817-424-5353

★● gorjana.....................................214-305-8948
●● James Avery............................817-424-5720
●● Jared........................................817-251-0286
●● Kendra Scott...........................817-442-3859
●● Market by Macys....................817-527-3700
●● My Eye Dr................................817-481-2070
●● Oakley.....................................817-442-9090
●● Pandora..................................  817-329-5540

★● Rowan......................................682-477-4231
●● Sunglass Hut...........................817-310-0153
●● Vera Bradley...........................817-488-9762
●● Warby Parker..........................817-422-5293

Health & Beauty
●● Bath & Body Works...............817-251-9594
●● Beaux Yeux.............................817-488-8975
●● Boardroom Salon for Men....817-251-9600
●● Bluemercury...........................817-421-1700
●● Frenchies Modern Nail Care..817-203-7221
●● Great Clips...............................817-416-1646
●● The Hair Bar............................817-442-5111

★● HeyDay....................................682-204-2966
●● Inglot Cosmetics....................214-446-6092
●● LaserAway..............................  817-482-6798
●● LUSH Cosmetics.....................817-329-6087
●● L’Occitane...............................817-416-6428
●● Madison Reed.........................817-200-7671
●● Market by Macys....................817-527-3700

★● Rowan......................................682-477-4231
●● Sephora ..................................817-421-4433
●● Soft Surroundings..................817-442-8423
●● Victoria’s Secret.....................817-416-5550

●● White House Black Market ..817-416-8489
●● Xar Clothier ............................214-315-2134

Men’s Apparel
●● 7 for All Mankind ..................682-206-9684
●● Allen Edmonds.......................817-329-0999
●● Banana Republic....................817-416-6324
●● Buckle .....................................817-310-0706
●● Eddie Bauer.............................817-329-2455
●● Fabletics..................................682-268-4898
●● J. McLaughlin.........................817-310-9249

★● Johnnie Os...........................OPENING SOON
●● Jos. A. Bank.............................817-416-1519
●● lululemon athletica................817-488-8035
●● Madewell.................................817-251-1559
●● Malouf’s..................................817-416-7100
●● Market by Macys ...................817-527-3700

★● Mizzen+Main..........................682-477-4401
★● Nike..........................................682-223-2378

●● Pauri & Casati.........................682-477-4050
★● Tecovas................................OPENING SOON

●● Tommy John...........................682-477-4048
●● TravisMathew.........................469-983-0849
●● Tyler’s......................................817-488-2008
●● UNTUCKit................................817-500-9609
●● Vans.........................................817-488-6010
●● vineyard vines........................817-442-9332
●● Xar Clothier.............................214-315-2134

Children’s Apparel & Accessories
●● Athleta.....................................817-488-6156
●● Tyler’s......................................817-488-2008
●● vineyard vines........................817-442-9332

Shoes
●● Allen Edmonds.......................817-329-0999
●● Banana Republic....................817-416-6324
●● Brighton Collectibles.............817-488-7861
●● Buckle .....................................817-310-0706
●● Coach ......................................817-310-6668
●● Jos. A. Bank.............................817-416-1519
●● Market by Macys....................817-527-3700
●● Malouf’s..................................817-416-7100

★● Nike..........................................682-223-2378

Women’s Apparel
●● 7 for All Mankind...................682-206-9684

★● Aerie.........................................817-722-0142
●● Allure Intimate Apparel.........817-410-1011
●● ALTAR’D State .......................817-778-4411
●● American Threads..................817-912-1484
●● Anthropologie .......................817-310-6404
●● Apricot Lane...........................817-912-1777

★● Aritzia......................................682-251-0563
●● Athleta.....................................817-488-6156
●● Banana Republic....................817-416-6324

★● Brandy Melville...........................NOW OPEN
●● Buckle......................................817-310-0706
●● Chico’s.....................................817-251-8797
●● Eddie Bauer.............................817-329-2455
●● Evereve....................................817-756-7603
●● Everything But Water............817-421-9798
●● Fabletics..................................682-268-4898

★● Faherty.................................OPENING SOON
●● Francesca’s .............................817-424-5353

★● Free People..............................682-255-0982
●● The Impeccable Pig................817-488-2083
●● J. Jill.........................................817-421-3953
●● J.McLaughlin..........................817-310-9249
●● Johnny Was............................682-477-3576
●● LOFT ........................................817-442-9241
●● lululemon athletica ...............817-488-8035
●● Madewell ................................817-251-1559
●● Malouf’s..................................817-416-7100
●● Market by Macys ...................817-527-3700

★● Nike..........................................682-223-2378
●● Scout and Molly’s .................682-477-4082
●● Soft Surroundings .................817-442-8423
●● Soma Intimates......................817-416-4757
●● Sundance.................................817-488-0401
●● Talbots.....................................817-421-5418

★● Tecovas................................OPENING SOON
●● Tommy John...........................682-477-4048
●● TravisMathew.........................469-983-0849
●● Tyler’s......................................817-488-2008
●● Vans.........................................817-488-6010
●● Victoria’s Secret.....................817-416-5550
●● vineyard vines........................817-442-9332

★● Vuori....................................OPENING SOON


